All Non-Scheduled Services May 2015 (a)

Passenger Services

ACROPOLIS AVIATION LTD
AIRTANKER SERVICES LTD
ARAVCO LTD

BA CITYFLYER LTD

BAE SYSTEMS (CORP AIR TVL) LTD
BLUE ISLANDS LIMITED

BMI REGIONAL

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC
CELLO AVIATION LTD
EASTERN AIRWAYS
EXECUTIVE JET CHARTER LTD
FLYBE LTD

GAMA AVIATION (UK) LTD
HANGAR 8 AOC LTD
JET2.COMLTD

JOTA AVIATION LTD
LOGANAIR

MONARCH AIRLINES
ORYXJET LTD

TAG AVIATION (UK) LTD
THOMAS COOK AIRLINES LTD
THOMSON AIRWAYS LTD
TITAN AIRWAYS LTD

TRIAIR (BERMUDA) LTD

Total Passenger Services

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

211

7016
14 860
701

24 803

Stage
Flights

80

103
25

489

10 977

AIC
Hours

15
648
43
284
28

552
318

10 240
21209
1080

36 546

(b)
Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

925

526 846
1043 104
7543

1640 285

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

183
145 754
563

17 386
1333
143

12 746
36 986
3 586
19 581
133

18 160
216
428
4349
1565
5341
1043
102
7001
1656 280
3278931
135831
28

5347 669

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

80

108 676
105

15 877
556
111
7790
30379
2838
11 605
22

12 934
41

190
3978
984
3354
20
2016
1436 120
3028 683
99 840
14

4766 213

As
% of
Avall

43.7
74.6
18.7
91.3
41.7
77.6
61.1
82.1
79.1
59.3
16.5
71.2
19.0
44.4
91.5
62.9
62.8

19.6
28.8
86.7
92.4
73.5
50.0

89.1

(b)
Cargo

Uplifted

Tonnes

1251

Tonne-Km
Available
(000)

553 511

Total
(000)

14 219

1355
46

11
663
2287
283
870

1098

18
339

285
173
122 576

233 339
8 489

386 159

Tonne-Kilometres Used
Mail Freight
(000) (000)

- 10 253

Table 5.1

As

Passenger % of
(000) Avail
7 6.1

10 324 69.6
7 125
1355 77.8
46 25.1
10 84.6
663 46.3
2287 61.2
283 61.5
870 55.5
3 27.3
1098 56.2
4 22.2

18 27.3
339 72.3
83 54.6
285 49.4
2 18.2

173 11.0

122 073 71.1
227 485 69.7
8 489 73.5

2 40.0

375 906 69.8



All Non-Scheduled Services May 2015 (a)

Cargo Services

AIRTANKER SERVICES LTD
ATLANTIC AIRLINES LTD
DHL AIRLTD
JET2.COMLTD

TITAN AIRWAYS LTD

Total Cargo Services

Grand Total

1 0tal sup-charter operations
performed on behalf of
UK airlines

1 0tal excluaing sup-cnarter
operations performed on
behalf of UK airlines

(a) Excludes some charter operations performed by aircraft below 15 MTOM

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

333
2140
109
61

2645

27 448

988

26 460

Stage
Flights

846
1499
276
117

2739

13716

762

12 954

(b) Excludes small airlines' public transport operations (see table 10)
(c) Excludes passengers and cargo uplifted on sub-charter operations

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

5 347 669

180 727

5166 942

As
% of
Avall

89.1

85.3

89.3

Tonne-Km
Available
(000)

88
4092
85 366
1743
976

92 265

645 776

20 160

625 616

Total
(000)

1806
55019
690
354

57872

444 031

15777

428 254

Mail
(000)

491

690
354

1535

1535

1535

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Freight
(000)

1315
55019

56 337

66 590

1905

64 685

Table 5.1 (Continued)

As
% of
Avail

3.4
441
64.5
39.6
36.3

62.7

68.8

78.3

68.5



